

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H13000070878 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6380

From:

Account Name : JACOBS & ASSOCIATES, P.A.

Account Number : I19980000094

: (904)261-3693

Fax Number

: (904)261-7879

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

Email Address: sfnllp@aol.com

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN PYE'S MOBILE WELDING & EQUIPMENT REPAIR, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

## COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION:	PYE'S MOI	BILE WELDING &	EQUIPMENT	REPAIR,	INC.
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	P01000	0089051	<del></del>		<del></del>
The enclosed Articles of Amend	ment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence	concerning this ma	tter to the following:			
	RICHARD J.	SCHOLZ, ESQ.			
		Name of Contact F	crson		
	JACOBS SCHO	Z & ASSOCIATE	s		
		Firm/ Compar	y		
-14-4 yay <del>a - 1</del>	961687 Gate	way Blvd., Ste	201-I		<del></del>
		Address			
	Fernandina	Beach, FL 3203			
		City/ State and Zip	Code		
	sfnllp@aol.	com			
E-ma	il address: (to be u	sed for future annual re	cport notificatio	m)	
For further information concerni	ng this matter, pleas	se call:			
Richard J. Scholz		at ( 904	)26	1-3693	
Name of Contact	Person	An	a Code & Dayt	ime Telephon	c Number
Enclosed is a check for the follo	wing amount made	payable to the Florida	Department of	State:	
	3.75 Filing Fee & rtificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing For Certified Copy (Additional copy enclosed)	Certif is Certif (Addi	0 Filing Fee icate of Status ied Copy tional Copy closed)	s
Mailing Addr	<del></del>		treet Address		
Amendment Se Division of Co			mendment Secti ivision of Corpe		
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, Fl		C	lifton Building		
( Ananassec, F	r 2721#		561 Executive Callahassee, FL 3		
	(((H13	000070878 3)))			

## Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of



PYE'S MOBILE WELDING & EQUIPME	NT REPAIR, INC.
(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Flo	rida Dept. of State)
P01000089051	
(Document Number of Corporation (if k	nown)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Statutes, the Florid	orida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:	
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or "Co word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.	". A professional corporation name must contain the
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	P.O. Box 695 Fernandina Beach, FL 32035
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address new registered agent and/or the new registered office address;	s in Florida, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent Richard J. Schol	z, Esq.
961687 Gateway Bly	rd., Ste 201-I
(Florida street	address)
New Registered Office Address: Fernandina Beach	Florida 32034
(City)	(Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature of Chaffeine Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as redistered agent. I am familiar with  Signature of New Registered Age	h and accept the obligations of the position.

(((H13000070878 3)))

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V- Vice President; T= Treasurer; S= Secretary; D= Director; TR= Trustec; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change. Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones. V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X Change	PT	John Doe	
X Remove	<u>v</u>	Mike Jones	
_X Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>
1) Change	PTD	James A. Pye	96081 River Marsh Bend
Add			Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
X_Remove			
2) Change	SD	Kym M. Pye	96081 River Marsh Bend
Add			Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
<u>X</u> Remove			
3) Change	PT	Tamelia A. Harper	20 Beach Walker Rd.
X_ Add			Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
Remove			
4) Change	VPS	Paul Head	20 Beach Walker Rd.
_X_Add			Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
Remove			
5)Change		_	
Ada			
Remove		•	
6)Change			
Remove			

Page 2 of 4

	us, if necessary). (B	se specific)			
					<del></del>
				<del></del>	<del></del>
<del></del>					·
				_ <del></del>	
			,		
					<del></del>
in amendment pro	vides for an exchang	ze, reclassification,	or cancellation of i	ssued shares,	
ovisions for imple (if not applicable	menting the amenda	nent if not containe	d in the amendmen	t itself:	
11	,				
			<del></del>		<del></del>
				<del></del>	
				<del></del>	
					<del></del>

Production of the state of	e Marcl	h 23, 2013	
Effective date <u>if app</u>	iicanie:	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Adoption of Amendi	ment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
	) was/were adopted b rs was/were sufficier	by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amend nt for approval.	iment(s)
The amendment(s must be separate)	) was/were approved y provided for each	t by the shareholders through voting groups. The following voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(	statement s):
"The numbe	r of votes cast for the	e amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by			
		(voting group)	
The amendment(s action was not req		by the board of directors without shareholder action and sha	reholder
action was not req	uired. ) was/were adopted t		
action was not req  The amendment(s  action was not req	uired. ) was/were adopted t	by the board of directors without shareholder action and sha by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareho	
action was not req  The amendment(s action was not req Da	uired. ) was/were adopted to uired. ted March 26, mature (By a director selected, by a	by the hoard of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action	lder
action was not req  The amendment(s action was not req Da	uired. ) was/were adopted to uired. ted March 26, mature (By a director selected, by a	by the hoard of directors without shareholder action and shareholder incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action a	lder
action was not req  The amendment(s action was not req Da	uired.  ) was/were adopted to uired.  ted March 26,  mature (By a director selected, by a appointed fide.	by the hoard of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action	lder
action was not req  The amendment(s action was not req Da	uired.  ) was/were adopted to uired.  ted March 26,  mature (By a director selected, by a appointed fide.	by the hoard of directors without shareholder action and shareholder incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action ac	lder
action was not req  The amendment(s action was not req Da	uired.  ) was/were adopted to uired.  ted March 26,  mature (By a director selected, by a appointed fide.	by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action acti	lder

(((H13000070878 3)))